R21 EST 02 AM V 5PI

VITESSE aux 5 PI

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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LEFEVRE Didier
HANAT Bruno
CLARO Fernando
FERNANDES Sergio
MALHEIRO Antonio
VIEIRA Adelino
BAHRI Mohamed
CIOCAN Georges
STRUB Rodrigues
MENDES José
MOREL Yann
BAPTISTA D. Adri
RAMOS Manuel

DE JESUS Rodrigu
TRIBOUT Christia
SUJERANOVIC Drag
SANTOS Virgil
FERREIRA Jean-ClI
ALVES P&F

PASINI Laurent
DESFOSSEZ Eric
DUCHENE Olivier
TRUPIN Jean

ROSA José 2
HEUZEY Jean
POTIER Gilbert
PELCERF Guy
MARTINEZ Gino
HORNEC L -JC
CAMPOS LEBREIRO
PASINI Daniel
LEQUINIO CASTANO
GUILLARD Roger
FERNANDES Manuel
SELLIAH Logerswa
WOZNIAK Fabrice
THENG Reynald
ALLEG Souad

DE OLIVEIRA Carl
LOPES Armando
AIZPURU Maite
GAMEIRO Ricardo
ROGER Marc
ROUAULT Marcel
ANDRADE Adam

Prix
38
35
32
30
30
29
29
27
26
23
23
23
22
21
21
19
18
17
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
10
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Points

3429.78
3197.6
2987.24
2736.49
2702.68
2584.93
2542.01
2512.45
2232.22
2130.09
2046.53
2006.4
1969.94
1882.35
1850.23
1688.18
1581.05
1506.07
1274.72
1219.02
1213.01
1209.78
1205.53
1155.75
1068.4
1045.22
1024.9
934.34
850.86
827.84
754.43
690.85
575.66
420.82
419.15
404.61
322.01
256.84
255.45
253.07
192.55
177.1
166.67
90.18
83.02

Société
MARNE LA V
MARNE LA V
MARNE LAV
MARNE LAV
PARC FLORA
MARNE LAV
MARNE LAV
MARNE LA V
COURNEUVE
PARC FLORA
PARC FLORA
PARC FLORA
MARNE LAV
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA V
COURNEUVE
MARNE LAV
PARC FLORA
PARC FLORA
MONTREUIL
MONTREUIL
COURNEUVE
MARNE LAV
MARNE LAV
PARC FLORA
MONTREUIL
PARC FLORA
MONTREUIL
MONTREUIL
COURNEUVE
MONTREUIL
PARC FLORA
PARC FLORA
PARC FLORA
COURNEUVE
MONTREUIL
MARNE LAV
COURNEUVE
COURNEUVE
PARC FLORA
PARC FLORA
MARNE LA V
MARNE LAV
PARC FLORA
PARC FLORA



